 UQS-COB-4W-NW-24V
Professional Led Strip, 4 W / m
TECHNICAL DETAILS
24 V ± 0.5 VDC
4 W / m
year warranty
3
180°

ER
D
C+
D
C-
+V
W
W
W
W
L
N
DIMENSION
POWER CONNECTION DIAGRAM
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
ALUMINUM PROFILE LIST
15mm×7mm ≤ 10W/MTransarent/Milk ≤ 10mm
Section diagram install Product NO. Cover PCB Width Power